
Burrata with Salad, Pesto
and Sourdough (v)

Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli 
with Tomato Sauce (v)

Aubergine Parmigiana (v)

FOCACCIA

  Mozzarella, Tomato and Rocket (v)

  Roasted Vegetables and Mozzarella (v)

  Ham and Mozzarella 

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Americano
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Babycino
Tea

Oat Milk
Decaf Coffee
Extra Shot

Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water
Limonata San Pellegrino
Coca-Cola
Apricot Juice

Birra Moretti

Wine by the glass
Bottle

Prosecco by the glass
Bottle

Prices include VAT 
Includes gluten free options. If you have an allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease please speak to a
member of café staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.
Estorick Collection members receive a 10% discount on orders over £5 per person.

Menu

Caffè
Estorick

Drinks
£2.50
£3.00
£2.70
£3.00
£3.20
£3.50
£2.70
£3.50
£3.80
£1.50
£2.20

£0.40
£0.50
£0.50

£1.90
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£3.20

£4.00

£7.00
£26.00

£8.00
£28.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.50

£7.50

Lemon Cake

Torta Della Nonna

Fruit Granola

Hazelnut Aragostina

Apple and Cinnamon Biscuit (vg)

Gluten Free Sponge Cake

Chocolate Wafers

Biscotti

Taralli

£3.80

£3.80

£2.50

£2.40

£2.40

£3.00

£1.50

£1.30

£1.40SA
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Caffè
Estorick

APEROL SPRITZ £9
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda

CAMPARI SPRITZ £9
Campari, Prosecco and Soda

NEGRONI £10
Campari, Gin and Vermouth

CAMPARI SODA £6
Campari and Soda

CRODINO £5
The non-alcoholic Italian aperitivio

Aperitivo

Prices include VAT 
Includes gluten free options. If you have an allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease please speak to a
member of café staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.
Estorick Collection members receive a 10% discount on orders over £5 per person.
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