Caffè Estorick



Drinks		Menu	
Espresso	£2.50	Burrata with Salad, Pesto	£8.00
Double Espresso	£3.00	and Sourdough (v)	
Macchiato	£2.70		
Cappuccino	£3.00	Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli	£9.00
Latte	£3.20	with Tomato Sauce (v)	
Flat White	£3.50	Aubergine Parmigiana (v)	£9.50
Americano	£2.70		
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	FOCACCIA	£7.50
Mocha	£3.80	I O GAGGIA	<i>ڪ</i> ، .55
Babycino	£1.50	Mozzarella, Tomato and Rocket (v)	
Tea	£2.20	Roasted Vegetables and Mozzarella (v)	
		Rodsied vegelables and Mozzarella (v)	
Oat Milk	£0.40	Ham and Mozzarella	
Decaf Coffee	£0.50		
Extra Shot	£0.50		
		Lemon Cake	£3.80
Still Mineral Water	£1.90	Torta Della Nonna	£3.80
Sparkling Mineral Water	£2.70	Fruit Granola	£2.50
Limonata San Pellegrino	£2.70	Truit Granoia	£2.50
Coca-Cola	£2.70	Hazelnut Aragostina	£2.40
Apricot Juice	£3.20	Apple and Cinnamon Biscuit (vg)	£2.40
Birra Moretti	£4.00	Gluten Free Sponge Cake	£3.00
		Chocolate Wafers	£1.50
Wine by the glass	£7.00	Biscotti	£1.30
Bottle	£26.00		21.00
		Taralli	£1.40
Prosecco by the glass	£8.00		
Bottle	£28.00		

Prices include VAT

Includes gluten free options. If you have an allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease please speak to a member of café staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

Estorick Collection members receive a 10% discount on orders over £5 per person.





Aperitivo

APEROL SPRITZ £9

Aperol, Prosecco and Soda

CAMPARI SPRITZ £9

Campari, Prosecco and Soda

NEGRONI £10

Campari, Gin and Vermouth

CAMPARI SODA £6

Campari and Soda

CRODINO £5

The non-alcoholic Italian aperitivio



Includes gluten free options. If you have an allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease please speak to a member of café staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

Estorick Collection members receive a 10% discount on orders over £5 per person.